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              Capxon International Elec KF331M035F160A
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Capxon International Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin,D8xL16mm

 Description
 
                330uF 35V ±20% Plugin,D8xL16mm  Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - Leaded ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.095
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0772
                      	$ 3.86
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0684
                      	$ 10.26
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.059
                      	$ 29.50
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0537
                      	$ 134.25
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0511
                      	$ 255.50



 
              In Stock: 6840
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  